High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 1-48                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Jan 2017
Basalt Fiber Knitted Conformable Exhaust Pipe Insulation Sleeve
1382°F / 750°C:  ExhaustSock™
High Temperature & Heat Resistant Sleeve
 Helps maintain exhaust gas temperatures in
order to meet regulatory requirements.

Inlet Gas 828°C Thermal Containment 251°C
Inlet Pipe Surface 534°C Temperature at 20mm from sleeve (ambient) 121°C
Pipe 552°C Temperature at 30mm from sleeve (ambient) 100°C
Sleeve 301°C Temperature at 100mm from sleeve (ambient) 81°C
Very High-Temperature Knitted Rock Fiber Sleeve
For Exhaust Pipe Protection
Part Number
ID Size
in / mm / -dash
Feet per Box
Price per
Box
Cut Length
Price per
foot
S-BRF-KNIT-1.00-M025-16 1.00 25 -16 500 $ 3570.00 $ 14.28
S-BRF-KNIT-1.50-M038-24 1.50 38 -24 300 $ 2262.00 $ 15.08
S-BRF-KNIT-2.00-M051-32 2.00 51 -32 250 $ 2725.00 $ 21.80
S-BRF-KNIT-2.50-M064-40 2.50 64 -40 225 $ 2765.25 $ 24.58
S-BRF-KNIT-3.00-M076-48 3.00 76 -48 200 $ 2904.00 $ 29.04
S-BRF-KNIT-3.50-M089-56 3.50 89 -56 175 $ 2710.75 $ 30.98
S-BRF-KNIT-4.00-M102-64 4.00 102 -64 164 $ 2884.76 $ 35.18
S-BRF-KNIT-5.00-M127-80 5.00 127 -80 125 $ 2792.50 $ 44.68
MINIMUM ORDER IS $600.00